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Dates and Events of the Helmholtz Alliance
25 February 2014

Upcoming meetings, conferences, workshops. A complete calendar can be found at www.terascale.de/calendar/.
Please consult the indicated INDICO pages for connections and other details. Should you have any questions, please contact 

There are still a few places available for the “Introduction to Terascale Physics” and the Monte Carlo School 2014: 

http://www.terascale.de/intro2014

http://www.terascale.de/mc2014

Please register and inform your colleagues and group members!

This and Next Week

7th Detector Workshop
Mon 3 March - Fri 7 March 2014 
at Uni Göttingen

www.terascale.de/detws2014

Calendar

 
Monte Carlo School 2014
Mon 10 March - Fri 14 March 2014 
at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/mc2014

"Introduction to Terascale" School 2014
Mon 17 March - Fri 21 March 2014 
at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/intro2014

Theorist of the Month: Howie Baer (University of Oklahoma)
Mon 17 March - Fri 21 March 2014 
at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/tom

Statistics School 2014 "Measurement Time"
Mon 31 March - Fri 4 April 2014 
at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/statistics2014

PSR - Parton Showers, Event Generators and Resummation 2014
'Tue 10 Jun - Thu 12 Jun 2014 
in Münster

www.terascale.de/psr2014

C++ School 2014
Mon 16 Jun - Fri 20 Jun 2014 
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at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/cplusplus2014

Linear Collider School 2014
Mon 11 Aug - Fri 15 Aug 2014 
at Frauenchiemsee

www.terascale.de/lcschool2014

Gridka School 2014
Mon 1 Sept - Fri 5 Sept 2014 
at KIT Karlsruhe

www.terascale.de/gridka2014

Proton Structure in  LHC Era - School and Workshop
Mon 29 Sept - Thu 2 Oct 2014 
at DESY, Hamburg

www.terascale.de/pdf2014

8th Annual Meeting of the Helmholtz Alliance "Physics at the Terascale"
Mon 1 Dec - Wed 3 Dec 2014 
at DESY Hamburg

www.terascale.de/alliance2014

Other & non-Alliance Events 

There are currently no events scheduled.

 


